Tilinpaatos 2004 kustannuspaikoittain

Tekninen valiokunta
Tulot

Menot
Nuorisovaliokunta
Tulot

Menot
Répylauintivaliokunta
Tulot

Menot
Seuratoimintavaliokunta
Tulot

Menot
Uppopallovaliokunta
Tulot

Menot
Vapaasukellusvaliokunta
Tulot

Menot
Tiedevaliokunta

Tulot

Menot
Sukelluskalastusvaliokunta
Tulot

Menot
Tiedotustoiminta
Tulot

Menot
Julkaisutoiminta
Tulot

Menot

Hallinto

Menot

Kansainvilinen toiminta
Menot

Varainhankinta

Tulot

Menot
Yleisavustukset

Tulot

Olympiayhdistys
Valtionapu

Tilikauden tulos

Vuosibudjetti
66 300
66 265

43 035
51 240

11 450 + 1100 hallitus
39420

4 650
5880

7150
29970

8 000
10 950

500
2670

1750
7 562

2000
16 800

45700
126 400

249753
7 600

461 000
148 000

86 000

-30 025

Toteutunut
30 828
30773

26 371
41928

12 059 (1 200 OPM)
43 552 (4 000 Olympiayhd.)

6 240 (4 500 OPM)
6 750

2910
17 776

3104
5682

0
0

5375
11 597

4172
21102

35 061
119 245

230 937
5404
450 886
127 671
4 000

86 000

-4 426



